Amid refined flavors and
unigque aromas, each
drink is a celebration of
the senses, blending
tradition and creativity
to transform every toast
into a memorable

moment.




STEAK HOUSE

WHITE WINE

FRANCE
MOREAU SAUVIGNON BLANC

This unoaked style is dry and fruity with a crisp citrus finish
ITALY

VILLA DEL LAGO PINOT GRIGIO

Expressive, flavoursome wine is dry, well-balanced, and
finishes with elegant apple aromas.

SPAIN

VANIDADE ALBARINO

Fresh, intense aroma of white flowers and ripe fruit, balanced
and persistent.

FRANCE

LES JAMELLES SAUVIGNON BLANC

Vibrant citrus and green apple notes, crisp acidity, refreshing
minerality, with a clean, lively finish.

PORTUGAL

PORRAIS DOURO WHITE RABIGATO VEDELHO
Aromatic citrus and peach notes, refreshing acidity, light minerality,
with a smooth, vibrant finish.

FRANCE

DOMAINE ROY CHABLIS

Bright lemon and green apple aromas, elegant minerality,
crisp acidity, with a refreshing, long, balanced finish.

RED WINE

ARGENTINA

CASA AGOSTINO MALBEC

This Malbec offers rich dark fruit flavors with hints of spice and
velvet finish.

FRANCE
MONTGRAVET MERLOT

A medium-bodied, easy-drinking wine with approachable
red fruits.

SPAIN

CAMINO REAL RIOJA CRIANZA

Elegant, balanced wine with strawberry, raspberry, vanilla,
and spice aromas; long finish.

ITALY

MASI MODELLO ROSSO

Very approachable easy-drinking wine with typical cherry
and plum fruit flavours.

ARGENTINA

SANTA ANA MALBEC

Santa Ana Malbec: rich plum, blackberry flavors, smooth
tannins, hint of spice. Perfect for hearty meals.

FRANCE

ROQUENDE RESERVE CABERNET SAUVIGNON
bold dark berries, earthy undertones, smooth finish. Ideal
with grilled meats.

All wines served by the glass contain sulphites.

Bottle

€30

€30

€37

€40

€40

€80

Bottle

€30

€33

€34

€35

€38

€40



RED WINE

ITALY

PLANTAMURA PRIMITIVO GIOLA DEL COLLE
Lush blackberry, cherry flavors, balanced spice, smooth finish.
FRANCE

EDOUARD DELAUNAY SEPTEMBRE BOURGOGNE PINOT NOIR

Elegant red berries, subtle earthiness, silky texture, refined finish.

ITALY

TENUTA DI CASTELGIOCONDO BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO

deep cherry and blackberry, layered with leather, tobacco, and spices,

velvety tannins, lingering elegant finish.

MASI RISERVA AMARONE COSTASERA

Powerful, smmooth aromas of plums, cooked cherries, and
roasted coffee with a long, bitter finish.

HOUSE WINES

WHITE WINE
RED WINE

SPARKLING

ITALY
CANAL GRANDO PROSECCO FRIZZ

Intense aroma of white flowers and ripe fruit, marked by balanced
structure and persistence.

FRANCE
AYALA BRUT NATURE

Dry with ripe fruit and weight, this champagne is rich and
generous despite no added sugar.

ROSE

FRANCE
ROSABELLE ROSE

A dry, crisp rosé with fresh strawberries and raspberries, featuring
a lush, creamy finish.

DESSERT

SPAIN
TORRES MOSCATEL D ORO

Moscatel is aromatic with seductive floral perfumes, voluptuous
yet light on the palate, concentrated, full, and delicately sensual.

All wines served by the glass contain sulphites.

Bottle

€45

€65

€120

€120

Glass

€7.70
€7.70

Bottle

€35

€97

Bottle

€28

Bottle

€28



COCKTAILS

MIMOSA

Prosecco and Orange juice

WHISKEY SOUR

Irish whiskey, Lemon juice, sugar syrup and angostura bitters.

STRAWBERRY MOJITO

Bacardi Carta Blanca Rum, Creme de Cassis, Strawberry (Fruit),
Mint, Lime Juice, Soda.

MOJITO

Bacardi Carra Blanca Rum, soda, mint flavor and lime juice.

MARGARITA

Tequila, sugar syrup, triple sec, lime juice.

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Vodka, espresso and coffee Liqueur.

PORNSTAR MARTINI

Vodka, passion fruit, vanilla and pinneapple.

CIDER

KOPPARBERG
Strawberry and Lime - 500ml

BEERS

HEINEKEN
CORONA

PERONI

RYE RIVER IPA

RYE RIVER LARGER

HEINEKEN ZERO
PERONI ZERO

€9

€12

€12

€12

€12

€12

€12

€6.90

Bottle 330ml

€6

€6
€6.50

€6

€6

€5.50
€5.50




