Amid refined flavors and unique aromas, each drink is a celebration of the senses, blending tradition and creativity to transform every toast into a memorable moment.



WHITE WINE	
	Bottle
FRANCE MOREAU SAUVIGNON BLANC This unoaked style is dry and fruity with a crisp citrus finish	€ 30
VILLA DEL LAGO PINOT GRIGIO Expressive, flavoursome wine is dry, well-balanced, and finishes with elegant apple aromas.	€ 30
VANIDADE ALBARINO Fresh, intense aroma of white flowers and ripe fruit, balanced and persistent.	€ 37
FRANCE LES JAMELLES SAUVIGNON BLANC Vibrant citrus and green apple notes, crisp acidity, refreshing minerality, with a clean, lively finish.	€ 40
PORTUGAL PORRAIS DOURO WHITE RABIGATO VEDELHO Aromatic citrus and peach notes, refreshing acidity, light minerality, with a smooth, vibrant finish.	€ 40
FRANCE DOMAINE ROY CHABLIS Bright lemon and green apple aromas, elegant minerality, crisp acidity, with a refreshing, long, balanced finish.	€ 80
RED WINE	Bottle
ARGENTINA CASA AGOSTINO MALBEC This Malbec offers rich dark fruit flavors with hints of spice and velvet finish.	€ 30
FRANCE MONTGRAVET MERLOT A medium-bodied, easy-drinking wine with approachable red fruits.	€ 33
SPAIN	

CAMINO REAL RIOJA CRIANZA € 34 Elegant, balanced wine with strawberry, raspberry, vanilla, and spice aromas; long finish. **ITALY** MASI MODELLO ROSSO € 35 Very approachable easy-drinking wine with typical cherry and plum fruit flavours. ARGENTINA SANTA ANA MALBEC € 38 Santa Ana Malbec: rich plum, blackberry flavors, smooth tannins, hint of spice. Perfect for hearty meals. FRANCE ROQUENDE RESERVE CABERNET SAUVIGNON € 40 bold dark berries, earthy undertones, smooth finish. Ideal with grilled meats.

RED WINE	
	Bottle
PLANTAMURA PRIMITIVO GIOLA DEL COLLE Lush blackberry, cherry flavors, balanced spice, smooth finish.	€ 45
FRANCE EDOUARD DELAUNAY SEPTEMBRE BOURGOGNE PINOT NOIR Elegant red berries, subtle earthiness, silky texture, refined finish.	€ 65
TENUTA DI CASTELGIOCONDO BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO deep cherry and blackberry, layered with leather, tobacco, and spices, velvety tannins, lingering elegant finish.	€ 120
MASI RISERVA AMARONE COSTASERA Powerful, smooth aromas of plums, cooked cherries, and roasted coffee with a long, bitter finish.	€ 120
HOUSE WINES	Glass
WHITE WINE	
RED WINE	€ 7.70 € 7.70
SPARKLING	
ITALY	Bottle
CANAL GRANDO PROSECCO FRIZZ Intense aroma of white flowers and ripe fruit, marked by balanced structure and persistence.	€ 35
AYALA BRUT NATURE Dry with ripe fruit and weight, this champagne is rich and generous despite no added sugar.	€ 97
ROSE	
ROSE	Bottle
FRANCE ROSABELLE ROSE	€ 28
A dry, crisp rosé with fresh strawberries and raspberries, featuring a lush, creamy finish.	
HAND BUT THE STATE OF THE STATE	
DESSERT	Bottle
TORRES MOSCATEL D ORO	€ 28
Moscatel is aromatic with seductive floral perfumes, voluptuous yet light on the palate, concentrated, full, and delicately sensual.	C-20

COCKTAILS

Or will have	
MIMOSA	€9
Prosecco and Orange juice	
WHISKEY SOUR	€ 12
Irish whiskey, Lemon juice, sugar syrup and angostura bitters.	
STRAWBERRY MOJITO	€ 12
Bacardi Carta Blanca Rum, Creme de Cassis, Strawberry (Fruit), Mint, Lime Juice, Soda.	
мојіто	€ 12
Bacardi Carra Blanca Rum, soda, mint flavor and lime juice.	
MARGARITA	€ 12
Tequila, sugar syrup, triple sec, lime juice.	
ESPRESSO MARTINI	€ 12
Vodka, espresso and coffee Liqueur.	
PORNSTAR MARTINI	€ 12
Vodka, passion fruit, vanilla and pinneapple.	
CIDER	
KOPPARBERG	€ 6.90
Strawberry and Lime - 500ml	
BEERS	
# 10 7 4 - 7 4 3 3 3 3	Bottle 330ml
HEINEKEN	€6
CORONA	€ 6
PERONI	€ 6.50
RYE RIVER IPA	€6
RYE RIVER LARGER	€ 6
HEINEKEN ZERO	€ 5.50
PERONI ZERO	€ 5.50



